113
EF9M Series
LED
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp head and stem shall be injection molded, impact resistant,
flame retardant thermoplastic and shall require no tool for aiming
or adjustment. The lens shall be inverse concave design and fully
adjustable for aisle or area distribution during installation without

2-15/16”
[7.4cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
EF9=  mini, PAR 18 Blank= single head
D= double head
T= triple head
M= MR16 LED Blank= factory white
-B= black
-LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
-LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LM= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
EXAMPLE: EF9M-LM
5” [12.7cm]
3-3/16”